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COMPUTER/IT DEPARTMENT 

TIME TABLE 2016-17 

COURSE: CM/IF      CLASS: TY    CLASS INCHARGE: Prof. V. S. Tamboli          Hall No.: F-4             w.e.f. 08/08/2016    

 

Day\Time 9.00am-
10.00am 

10.00am-
11.00am 

11.00am-
11.15am 

11.15am-
12.15pm 

12.15pm-
1.15pm 

1.15pm-
2.15pm 

2.15pm-
3.15pm 

3.15pm-
4.15pm 

4.15pm-
5.00pm 

Monday SPR-F4/CTC SEN-F4 
 
 
 
 

SHORT 
BREAK 

 
 

CSE/JPR/OPS 
 
 
 
 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

OPS-F4 BSC-F4 PPT 

Tuesday OPS-F4 SEN-F4 NMA/OPS/ JPR SPR-F4/CTC NMA-F4 PPT 

Wednesday CSE-F4/ISE SEN-F4 JPR/NMA/CTC SPR-F4/CTC JPR-F4 
PPT 

Thursday OPS/NMA/JPR CSE-F4/ISE JPR-F4 BSC/CSE/NMA PPT 

Friday SPR /JPR/BSC OPS-F4 CSE-F4/ISE JPR/BSC/ISE PPT 

Saturday NMA/SPR/ NMA JPR-F4 *JPR-F4 *NMA/SPR/NMA PPT 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Abbrev

iation 
Subject Title 

Subject 

Code 

Workload 

As Per 

Teaching 

Scheme 

Subject Teacher 

Actual Workload 

Allotted 

TH PR TH PR Total 

1 OSY Operating System            17512 03 02 Prof. P. P. Gadekar 03 06 09 

2 SEN Software Engineering      17513 03 -- Prof. R. P. Sabale 03 -- 03 

3 CSE Computer Security 17514 03 02 Prof. V. D. Vaidya 03 04 07 

4 JPR Java Programming           17515 03 04 Prof. V. S. Tamboli 03 12 15 

5 SPR System Programming 17517 03 02 Prof. S. S. Bhosale 03 04 07 

6 BSC Behavioral Science        17075   01 02 Prof. A. A. Shaikh 01 06 07 

7 NMA 
Network Management 

and Administration               
17061 01 04 

Prof. A. A. Shaikh-A,B 01 08 09 

Prof. R. P. Sabale-C -- 04 04 

8 PPT Professional Practices-3 17062 
-

- 
02 Prof. R. P. Sabale -- 08 08 

9 ISE Information Security 17518 03 02 Prof. A. A. Shaikh 03 02 05 

10 CTC 
Communication 

Techniques 
17519 03 02 

Prof. S. J. Kulkarni  

 
03 02 05 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(Prof. A. A.Nibe) 

 

(Prof. R. P. Sabale) 

 

(Prof. S. B. Lavhate) 

 

(Prof. N. G. Nikam) 

Time Table Incharge H.O.D. CM/IF Vice Principal(Academic) Principal 
 

mailto:ppl_pravarapoly@yahoo.com


 

 

 

Pravara Rural Education Society’s, 

PadmashriDr.VitthalraoVikhePatil Institute of Technology 

and Engineering(Polytechnic)  Pravaranagar, 
A/P. Loni-413736, Tal. Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar, (MS) 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, DTE,Mumbai and affiliated to M.S.B.T.E. Mumbai. 

Phone-Off-02422-273456,273484 

E-Mail: ppl_pravarapoly@yahoo.com  Web Site – http: //www.pravara.in/polytechnic 

 

COMPUTER/IT DEPARTMENT 

TIME TABLE 2016-17 

COURSE: CM        CLASS: SY-A        CLASS INCHARGE: Prof. A. B. Anap               Hall No.: F4/F3               w.e.f. 08/08/2016 

Day\Time 9.00am-
10.00am 

10.00am-
11.00am 

11.00am-
11.15am 

11.15am-
12.15pm 

12.15pm-
1.15pm 

1.15pm-
2.15pm 

2.15pm-
3.15pm 

3.15pm-
4.15pm 

4.15pm-
5.00pm 

Monday RDM-F3 ETE-F3 
 
 
 
 

SHORT 
BREAK 

 
 

RDM-F4 DTE-F4 
 
 
 
 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

GUI/RDM PP2-A 

Tuesday DTE/ DSU DSU-F4 DTE-F4 DSU/GUI PP2-B 

Wednesday DSU/ ETE RDM-F4 AMS-F4 RDM/DTE PP2-A 

Thursday DSU-F4 AMS-F4 RDM/DSU DTE-F4 DSU-F4 PP2-B 

Friday RDM-F4 DSU-F4 ETE/RDM ETE-F4 AMS-F4 - 

Saturday PP2 ETE-F3 *ETE-F3 PP2 - 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Abbrevi

ation 
Subject Title 

Subject 

Code 

Workload 

As Per 

Teaching 

Scheme 
Subject Teacher 

Actual Workload 

Allotted 

TH PR TH PR Total 

01 AMS Applied Mathematics           17301 03 -- Prof. S. D. Tambe 03 -- 03 

02 DSU Data Structure Using ‘C’ 17330 04 04 Prof. A. B. Anap 04 08 12 

03 ETE Electrical Technology 17331 03 02 Prof. P. C. Patil 03 04 07 

04 
 

RDM 

Relational Database 

Management System 

 

17332 

 
04 

 
04 Prof. A. A. Nibe 

 
04 08 12 

05 DTE Digital Techniques 17333 03 02 Prof. R. S. Kakade 03 04 07 

06 
 

GUI 

Graphical User Interface 

(GUI) Programming 

 

17026 

 
-- 

 
02 Prof. V. D. Vaidya 

 
-- 04 04 

07 PP2 Professional Practices-I 17027 -- 03 Prof. R. S. Kakade -- 06 06 
 

 

 

 

 

 

(Prof. A. A.Nibe) 

 

(Prof. R. P. Sabale) 

 

(Prof. S. B. Lavhate) 

 

(Prof. N. G. Nikam) 

Time Table Incharge H.O.D. CM/IF Vice Principal(Academic) Principal 
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COMPUTER/IT DEPARTMENT 

TIME TABLE 2016-17 

COURSE: CM        CLASS: SY-B         CLASS INCHARGE: Prof. A. A. Nibe               Hall No.: F3                     w.e.f. 08/08/2016 

Day\Time 9.00am-
10.00am 

10.00am-
11.00am 

11.00am-
11.15am 

11.15am-
12.15pm 

12.15pm-
1.15pm 

1.15pm-
2.15pm 

2.15pm-
3.15pm 

3.15pm-
4.15pm 

4.15pm-
5.00pm 

Monday PP2/DSU 
 
 
 
 

SHORT 
BREAK 

 
 

DSU-F3 ETE-F3 
 
 
 
 

LUNCH 
BREAK 

 

DTE/DSU PP2-A 

Tuesday RDM-F3 AMS-F3 ETE/ RDM DTE-F3 AMS-F3 PP2-B 

Wednesday RDM-F3 DTE-F3 DSU-F3 DTE-F3 DSU/GUI - 

Thursday RDM-F3 ETE-F3 AMS-F3 ETE-F3 RDM/ETE - 

Friday DSU-F3 RDM-F3 DSU/DTE GUI/RDM - 

Saturday DSU-F3 *DSU-F3 RDM/PP2 *RDM/PP2 -- 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Abbrevi

ation 
Subject Title 

Subject 

Code 

Workload 

As Per 

Teaching 

Scheme 
Subject Teacher 

Actual Workload 

Allotted 

TH PR TH PR Total 

01 AMS Applied Mathematics           17301 03 -- Prof. S. D. Tambe 03 -- 03 

02 DSU Data Structure Using ‘C’ 17330 04 04 Prof. A. B. Anap 04 08 12 

03 ETE Electrical Technology 17331 03 02 Prof. P. C. Patil 03 04 07 

04 
 

RDM 

Relational Database 

Management System 

 

17332 

 
04 

 
04 Prof. A. A. Nibe 

 
04 08 12 

05 DTE Digital Techniques 17333 03 02 Prof. R. S. Kakade 03 04 07 

06 
 

GUI 

Graphical User Interface 

(GUI) Programming 

 

17026 

 
-- 

 
02 Prof. V. D. Vaidya 

 
-- 04 04 

07 PP2 Professional Practices-I 17027 -- 03 Prof. V. D. Vaidya -- 06 06 
 

 

 

 

 

 

(Prof. A. A.Nibe) 

 

(Prof. R. P. Sabale) 

 

(Prof. S. B. Lavhate) 

 

(Prof. N. G. Nikam) 

Time Table Incharge H.O.D. CM/IF Vice Principal(Academic) Principal 
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